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»¢ Shuttle bus also runs on the Kashiwa Open Campus Day.

~ Fae

Student : Free (Show your Student ID)
Employee : Prepaid Ticket

* Prepaid Ticket needed.

* Tickets are available at Coop Store in Kashiwa Campus.
* 1,700 JPY for 11 pieces (non-refundable).

* Cash is not acceptable.

Visitor : Free (Inform your visiting department)
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Useful links

O Kavli IPMU visitors’ information
hitps://www.ipmu.jp/en/visitors

O weather forecast
https://www.jma.go.jp/bosai/forecast/

O shuttle bus schedule
https://www.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/assets/tiles/gsts/shuttlebus_e.pdf

O TX timetable
https://transter-train.navitime.biz/tx/timetable?
station=9447 &line=1&target=weekday&direction=0&lang=en

O eSIM

https://cellulardata.ubigi.com/data-plans-and-coverage /ubigi-esim-data-plans/2
destination=jpn&region=&currency=USD&one-off=on&annual=on#ubigi-destination

™~

‘area_type=class20s&area code=1221700&lang=en

o Useful links page
https://indico.ipmu.jp/event/431/page/1376-useful-links



https://www.ipmu.jp/en/visitors
https://www.jma.go.jp/bosai/forecast/#area_type=class20s&area_code=1221700&lang=en
https://www.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp/en/assets/files/gsfs/shuttlebus_e.pdf
https://transfer-train.navitime.biz/tx/timetable?station=9447&line=1&target=weekday&direction=0&lang=en
https://transfer-train.navitime.biz/tx/timetable?station=9447&line=1&target=weekday&direction=0&lang=en
https://cellulardata.ubigi.com/data-plans-and-coverage/ubigi-esim-data-plans/?destination=jpn&region=&currency=USD&one-off=on&annual=on#ubigi-destination
https://cellulardata.ubigi.com/data-plans-and-coverage/ubigi-esim-data-plans/?destination=jpn&region=&currency=USD&one-off=on&annual=on#ubigi-destination
https://indico.ipmu.jp/event/431/page/1376-useful-links

MONDAY

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

Registration

Watanabe Nakayama Roberts
Coffee break
Nardoni Petkou Antipin

Lunch break

Dondi Sannino

Tea break

Komargodski

Cuomo

Sberveglieri

Monin

Gomes



Discussion rooms

* We have reserved a seminar
room for discussions

e We can use room B

e except Tuesday, when we
have room C




